
CCIB – Convention Centre

P0 Floor

FOYER 0

ENTRANCE HALL

MULTIPURPOSE ROOM    TOTAL     11340 sqm

AREA 1     3476 sqm

AREA 2  1130 sqm

AREA 3  2175 sqm

AREA 4  1130 sqm

AREA 5  1133 sqm

AREA 6  568 sqm

AREA 7  1133 sqm

AREA 8  568 sqm

ENTRANCE HALL     3760 sqm

FOYER 0     790 sqm
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CCIB – Convention Centre

M1 Floor

VIP ROOM     320 sqm
VIP ROOM



CCIB – Convention Centre

P1 Floor

ROOM 111     420 sqm

ROOM 112     844 sqm

ROOM 113     430 sqm

ROOM 114     420 sqm

ROOM 115     420 sqm

ROOM 116     420 sqm

ROOM 117     878 sqm

ROOMS 118-134     16 ROOMS x 96 sqm

FOYER 1     1295 sqm

FOYER 2     1008 sqm

TERRACE    1198 sqm

112

113

114

115

116

117

FOYER 1

TERRACE

111

FOYER 2

118-119

120-121

122-123

124-125

127-128

129-130

131-132

133-134



CCIB – Convention Centre

M2 Floor

ROOMS M211–M215     5 ROOMS x 58 sqm

ROOMS M216-M221      6 ROOMS x 34 sqm
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CCIB – Convention Centre

P2 Floor

TERRACE

FOYER A

FOYER B

FOYER A     790 sqm

BANQUET HALL     1665 sqm

TERRACE     447 sqm

FOYER B     354 sqm

ROOM 211-212   1284 sqm

BANQUET HALL

212

211



CCIB – Forum Auditorium

Lower Level

LOWEL LEVEL

STAGE

CONNECTION WALKWAY     1673 sqm

AUDITORIUM FOYER      1890 sqm

LOWER LEVEL     2072 sqm / 2397 seats

STAGE     420 sqm

CONNECTION WALKWAY

FOYER

LOADING BAY



CCIB – Forum Auditorium

Upper Level

UPPER 
LEVEL

Upper Level 450 sqm / 743 seats


